
Paris/Neuilly-sur-Marne  Ribeauvillé
Points de contrôle et horaires de fermeture
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Départ Neuilly-sur-Marne 93 0,0 0,0 18 h 30 18 h 30 0,0 18 h 30 18 h 3018 h 30
Arrivée Saint-Thibault-des-Vignes 77 14,6 14,6 19 h 49 20 h 45 14,6 19 h 57 20 h 45

Départ Château-Thierry 02 0,0 14,6 22 h 30 23 h 20 14,6 22 h 30 23 h 20

PCS Dormans 51 24,0 38,6 01 h 10 03 h 15
Arrivée Femmes Dormans 51 24,0 38,6 01 h 10 03 h 15
PCS Epernay 51 28,5 67,1 04 h 31 07 h 15
PCS Condé-sur-Marne 51 18,9 86,0 06 h 44 10 h 05
PCS Châlons-en-Champagne 51 17,9 103,9 08 h 50 12 h 45
PCS Pogny 51 18,8 122,7 11 h 02 15 h 40
PCS Vitry-le-François 51 24,2 146,9 13 h 53 19 h 15
Départ Femmes Vitry-le-François 51 2,7 41,3 16 h 00 19 h 15
PCS Reims-la-Brulée 51 7,6 154,5 14 h 46 20 h 30 48,9 17 h 17 20 h 30
PCS Sermaize-les-Bains 51 21,5 176,0 17 h 17 23 h 45 70,4 19 h 58 23 h 45
PCS Mognéville 55 9,1 185,1 18 h 21 01 h 05 79,5 21 h 06 01 h 05
PCS Bar-le-Duc 55 18,9 204,0 20 h 34 04 h 00 98,4 23 h 27 04 h 00
Repos Hommes Bar-le-Duc 55 22 h 34 06 h 00

PCS Ligny-en-Barrois 55 14,6 218,6 00 h 23 08 h 10 113,0 01 h 32 08 h 10
PCS Gondrecourt-le-Château 55 29,3 247,9 04 h 17 12 h 35 142,3 05 h 43 12 h 35
PCS Grand 88 16,9 264,8 06 h 32 15 h 10 159,2 08 h 07 15 h 10
PCS Neufchâteau 88 21,1 285,9 09 h 20 18 h 20 180,3 11 h 07 18 h 20
PCS Gironcourt-sur-Vraine 88 29,9 315,8 13 h 19 22 h 55 210,2 15 h 23 22 h 55
PCS Mirecourt 88 17,0 332,8 15 h 35 01 h 30 227,2 17 h 48 01 h 30
PCS Madonne-et-Lamerey 88 15,4 348,2 17 h 38 03 h 50 242,6 20 h 00 03 h 50
Arrivée Epinal 88 19,2 367,4 20 h 11 07 h 00 261,8 22 h 44 07 h 00

Départ Plainfaing 88 0,0 367,4 09 h 00 10 h 00 261,8 09 h 00 10 h 00
PCS Col du Bonhomme 88 11,7 379,1 10 h 22 12 h 30 273,5 10 h 33 12 h 30
PCS Orbey 68 17,3 396,4 12 h 31 15 h 45 290,8 13 h 01 15 h 45
PCS Kaysersberg-Vignoble 68 12,0 408,4 14 h 01 18 h 00 302,8 14 h 43 18 h 00
Arrivée Ribeauvillé 68 16,3 424,7 16 h 03 21 h 00 319,1 17 h 02 21 h 00

Mercredi 31 Mai 2017

Jeudi 1er Juin 2017

Vendredi 2 Juin 2017

Samedi 3 Juin 2017
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Epreuve masculine Epreuve Féminine
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